40 Pin Female IDE to SATA Adapter Converter - TAA
Produkt ID: IDE2SAT25
This  IDE to SATA adapter converts a 40-pin IDE connector to a SATA connector, allowing you to
connect a 2.5in or 3.5in SATA (SATA, SATA II/SATA 300) drive to the motherboard in place of an IDE
drive.
The IDE to SATA Adapter is suitable for installation in any computer case, as it is requires minimal
space and does not impact airflow.
Certifikat, rapporter och kompatibilitet
Användning
• Connect newer SATA devices to older IDE motherboards
• Replace an old IDE hard drive with a new SATA drive
• Small form factor systems with limited room for adapters/converters
Funktioner
• Compliant with SATA specification 1.0 and Ultra ATA-133
• Compact form factor
• No driver/software installation required
Hårdvara
Garantipolicy Lifetime
Antal enheter 1
Enhetstyp SATA
Chipset-ID JMicron - JM20330
Prestanda
Maximal
dataöverföringshastigh
et
133 MBps
RAID Nej
Kontakt(er)
Kontakttyp(er) 1 - IDE (40-stifts, EIDE/PATA)
1 - SATA (7-stifts, data)
1 - SP4 (4-stifts, ström till liten enhet)
Mjukvara
OS-kompatibilitet OS independent; No software or drivers required
Ström
Inspänning 5V DC / 12V DC
Utspänning 5 DC
Utseende
Färg Blå
Produktlängd 3.2 in [80.4 mm]
Produktbredd 1.2 in [3.0 cm]
Produkthöjd 0.4 in [1.1 cm]
Produktvikt 0.4 oz [12.2 g]
Förpackning
Förpackningsantal 1
Paketets längd 6.9 in [17.5 cm]
Paketets bredd 5.6 in [14.3 cm]
Paketets höjd 1.3 in [3.3 cm]
Fraktvikt (förpackning) 4.1 oz [116.0 g]
Vad det är i lådan
Ingår i paketet 1 - IDE to SATA Adapter
1 - Y Cable (LP4 to LP4 + SP4)
1 - SATA Cable
1 - Instruction Manual
Warranty
Information
Warranty Livslängd
* Produkters utseende och specifikationer kan komma att ändras utan förvarning.